pax 19-M.r-ZS 75 " 380.00 " 28,500.00 
AM SNACK (packed) 
Pesta Pasta with Croutons 

Bottled Water (500 mil 

LUNCH (buffet) 
Laing with Bagnet 
Fried Bangus 
Pork Adobo 

Rice 
Bottled Water (500 mil 

PM SNACKS (packed) 
Halo Halo and Turon 

Bottled Water (500 mil 

TOTAL 85500.00 

ITotal Amount in Word. EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS " 
In case offailure to make the full delivery within the time . led ve, a penalty ofone-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day ofdelay shall he imposed on the undelivered 

item/so 

Conforme: Very truly yours, 

L-. ,I,
Si~~i m~;fsuP~J;1JV1-rint ETA .